## Take Pride in America City Certification



www.TakePride.gov

EMAIL: TAKEPRIDE@IOS.DOI.GOV

The city/community of		hereby certifies that it will participate in	
Take	ake Pride in America <sup>®</sup> and be designated a Take l	Pride in America City. As such, Mayor	
	a	grees to:	
1.	Host or sponsor at least two events per year, logo and support the mission and goals of Ta	, which prominently display the Take Pride in America ake Pride in America as follows:	
	<ul> <li>Increase awareness in the public of citize facilities, cultural and historical sites;</li> </ul>	en responsibility for stewardship of our public lands,	
		to protect and maintain our public resources, including nd federal lands, and cultural or historic sites; and	
	Recognize commendable volunteer proje	ects and individuals;	
2.	Encourage the expansion or creation of volur stewardship of public lands, facilities, cultural	nteer opportunities in the community for public I and historic resources;	
3.	Provide the Take Pride in America office with a local liaison and a press contact; and		
4.	projects and volunteers for awards.	ica awards program by nominating exemplary local	
•	ayor's Liaison Contact Information	Phone:	
Name:		Phone:Fax:	
Addi			
		Email:	
May	ayor's Press Contact Information		
Nam	ame:	Phone:	
Add	ddress:	Fax:	
		Email:	
Plea	ease fax this certification form to Take Pride at (2	202) 208-5873.	
	or further information about Take Pride in America TakePride@ios.doi.gov or (202) 208-5848.	a, please visit www.TakePride.gov or contact our staff	